
The Vice  President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Time 

9:40 
10:25 
10:30 
10:35 
11:00 
11:10 

11:15 
11:40 
11:42 
12:25 
12:30 

1:00 
3:00 
3:01 
3:20 
3:40 
3:45 
4:15 
5:00 
5:30 
6:15 
7:30 
8:30 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON  Day  Wednesday 
DIARY 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
f 

f 
f 

f 
t 
t 

LD 

t 
t 
t 

f 

Senate Floor  Date  September  18,  1963 

Activity (includ e visite d by)* 

To the  Capitol  w/  Jack  Valenti,  arriving  in  time  to  open  the  Senate  at  10:00 
In office  -  telephone call  from  Drew  Pearson 
Secretary Freeman 
Meeting w / Leonard  Marks 
Meeting w / Colonel  Avery  and  Mr.  Hicks 
Discussion w/  Dale  Miller,  Mayor  Earl  Cabell  of  Dallas,  Mr.  Robert  Cullum, 

President of  Dallas  C  of  C,  and  Avery  Mays,  Past  President  of  Dallas  C  o f C 
Ken O'Donnel l 
Cathy MacArthur 
Visiting w/  Cong.  Jim  Wright  and  18  people from  Fort  Worth 
Picture made  w/  John  Hove 
To the  Statler  Hotel  w/  Hank  Brown  -  Speak  to  COPE  Meeting  of  AFL-CIO 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  at  1:10  --  to  Texas  Delegation  Luncheon 
Return to  office 
G. Reedy 
Jim Webb 
Jack Valenti 
To Pentagon  Pad,  for  helicopter  to  Andrews 
To LBJ  Ranch,  Texas,  arriving  at  7:00 
W. Jenkins,  Washington 
M. M.  Valenti,  Houston  -  re:  her  joining  the  group  and  going  to  LBJ  Ranch 
Mr. Jesse  Kellam  -  Austin 
Drive to  Lewis  Ranch  w/  MMV,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  Kellam,  YB,  returning  at  8:15 
Dinner at  LBJ  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MMV,  Liz  Carpenter,  Mr.  Kellam,  YB 
Cliff Carter  -  from  Austin  -  r e: Ohio,  Pennsylvania,  Ohio  and  Beaumont  trips 
In den  at  LBJ  Ranch  -  visiting  w/  Dale  and  Jewel  Malechek 
To bed 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected name s should  be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE C f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

18 4:15 Andrews AFB,  D.  C, AF Jetstar 

Note: Landed 
then on 

at Houston  Int. 
the LBJ  Ranch 

Mrs. Johnson,  Lynda,  LBJ  Ranch 
Liz Carpenter,  VM, 
YB, Ken  Gaddis, 
Stu Knight,  Paul 
Rundle 

Airport to  pick  up  MMV  at  6:30  pm 

7:00 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


