Day Wednesday

Senate Floor

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

Date September 18, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
NO.		Lo	LD			
1	9:40			To the Capitol w/ Jack Valenti, arriving in time to open the Senate at 10:00		
2	10:25	f		In office - telephone call from Drew Pearson		
3	10:30	f		Secretary Freeman		
4	10:35			Meeting w/ Leonard Marks	•	
	11:00			Meeting w/ Colonel Avery and Mr. Hicks		
6	11:10			Discussion w/ Dale Miller, Mayor Earl Cabell of Dallas, Mr. Robert Cullum,		
				President of Dallas C of C, and Avery Mays, Past President of Dallas C of C		
7	11:15	f		Ken O'Donnell		
8	11:40	f		Kathy McArthur		
9	11:42			Visiting w/ Cong. Jim Wright and 18 people from Fort Worth		
10	12:25			Picture made w/ John Hove		
11	12:30			To the Statler Hotel w/ Hank Brown - Speak to COPE Meeting of AFL-CIO		
12	1:00			To the Capitol, arriving at 1:10 to Texas Delegation Luncheon		
13	3:00			Return to office		
14	3:01	f		G. Reedy	1	
15	3:20	t		Jim Webb		
16	3:40	t		Jack Valenti		
17	3 <b>:</b> 45			To Pentagon Pad, for helicopter to Andrews	i	
18	4:15			To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 7:00		
19	5:00		t	W. Jenkins, Washington		
20	5:30		t	M. M. Valenti, Houston - re her joining the group and going to LBJ Ranch		
21	6:15		t	Mr. Jesse Kellam - Austin		
22	7:30			Drive to Lewis Ranch w/ MMV, Mrs. Johnson, Mr. Kellam, YB, returning at 8:15		
23	8:30			Dinner at LBJ w/ Mrs. Johnson, MMV, Liz Carpenter, Mr. Kellam, YB	İ	
24	9:30		f	Cliff Carter - from Austin - re Ohio, Pennsylvania, Ohio and Beaumont trips		
25	10:00			In den at LBJ Ranch - visiting w/ Dale and Jewel Malechek		
26	10:30			To bed		
					}	

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
18	4:15	Andrews AFB, D.C.	AF Jetstar	Mrs. Johnson, Lynd Liz Carpenter, VM, YB, Ken Gaddis, Stu Knight, Paull Rundle		7:00	
			at Houston Int the LBJ Ranch	Airport to pck up MMV	7 at 6:30 pm		

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.